
Waist size Waist size

Half Zip, Hoodie, Jumper and Full Zip

Skinnies

(A
)

(B)

Tips when measuring
Use a t-shirt or half-zip similar to item your are ordering.

To get width, measure from seam to seam under arm (A)
To get get length, measure from under collar to bottom (B)

Kids
Sizes

3-4

5-6

7-8

9-10

11-12

13-14

34

37

40

42

44

45.5

46

48

51

54

 
40

44

49

54

58

63

 
60

62

64

66

67

69

72

74

77

80

80

35-36

37-38

39-40

41-42

43-44

45-46

47-48

26”

28”

30”

32”

34”

36”

38”

16”

18”

20”

22”

24”

48

50

53

56

60

65

68

Mens
Sizes

XS

S

M

L

XL

XXL

XXXL

Adult
Sizes

13-14

XS

S

M

L

XL

XXL

Kids
Sizes

3-4

5-6

7-8

9-10

11-12

Body Length Body Length Body Length To fit chest size

cm cmcm cm cm cm Inch

Inch Inch

Chest Width Chest Width Chest Width

Margin of stitch error of 1cm  each way 

Sizing Guide

Ladies
Sizes

XS(8)

S(10)

M(12)

L(14)

XL(16) (B)

(A)


